
Resultat Klinterundan  20230723

Poäng 
1 Gårdh, Johannes 1.40,19 40
2 Gardell, David 1.40,22 35
3 Larsson, Robin samma tid 30
4 Godman, Daniel samma tid 27
5 Westberg, Gustav samma tid 24
6 Sundblad, Oskar samma tid 21
7 Bringby, Jesper samma tid 18
8 Petersen, Thomas samma tid 16
9 Larsson, Marcus samma tid 14

10 Bergkvist, Mårten samma tid 12
11 Svedberg, Alexander samma tid 10
12 Björkdahl, Pontus samma tid 8
13 Wiginder, Adrian samma tid 7
14 Björnehall, Conny samma tid 6
15 Karlsson, Albin samma tid 5
16 Eriksson, Daniel samma tid 4
17 Lundin, Morgan samma tid 3
18 Åberg, Samuel samma tid 2
19 Larsson, Tomas samma tid 1
20 Lundberg, Gustav samma tid 1
21 Hjalmarsson, Jonatan samma tid 1
22 Korsman, Magnus samma tid 1
23 Herlitz, Andreas samma tid 1
24 Askengren, Albert samma tid 1
25 Liffgraden, Andreas samma tid 1
26 Phersson, Andreas samma tid 1
27 Lindström, Nicklas samma tid 1
28 Larsson, Karl samma tid 1
29 Olsson, Petter samma tid 1
30 Gårdh, Jonatan samma tid 1
31 Köhlmark, Niklas samma tid 1
32 Ödmann, Niklas samma tid 1
33 Ödmann, Johan 1.43,08 1
34 Hedlund, Anders 1.23,30   -1 varv 1
35 Lindström, Per 1.25,55   -1 varv 1
36 Mårhén, Christoffer 1.25,55   -1 varv 1
37 Sävenäs, Erik 1.32,42   -1 varv 1
38 Isaksson, Johan 1.06,30  - 2 varv 1

Damer 2 x 18 km
1 Nordström, Melina 50,03 40
2 Lena, Ihse 58,53 35
3 Werner, Jenny 1.00,28 30

Motion 2 x 18 km
Söderström, Christer 1.00,28
Karlsson, Claes Erik 1.01,08
Wetterlund, Björn 1.06,18
Söderström, Björn 1.14,32
Larsson,Stig 2.18,00

Herrar 4 x 18 km



Slutställning RCK 3-dagars 20230723, poäng
Herrar   53 st
Plac Namn GR Tempo Klinte Summa

1 Gardell, David 30 40 35 105
2 Gårdh, Johannes 35 24 40 99
3 Larsson, Marcus 27 27 14 68
4 Larsson, Robin 21 10 30 61
5 Westberg, Gustav 14 21 24 59
6 Askengren, Albert 24 30 1 55
7 Lundberg, Gustav 40 5 1 46
8 Godman, Daniel 18 1 27 46
9 Olsson, Petter 1 35 1 37

10 Bringby, Jesper 10 0 18 28
11 Svedberg, Alexander 16 1 10 27
12 Björkdahl, Pontus 6 12 8 26
13 Bergkvist, Mårten 8 4 12 24
14 Lindström, Nicklas 4 18 1 23
15 Sundblad, Oskar 0 0 21 21
16 Hedlund, Anders 12 7 1 20
17 Gårdh, Jonatan 2 16 1 19
18 Dahl, Stefan 5 14 0 19
19 Petersen, Thomas 1 0 16 17
20 Björnehall, Conny 7 0 6 13
21 Hjalmarsson, Jonatan 3 6 1 10
22 Wiginder, Adrian 1 1 7 9
23 Tommy Alhgren 0 8 0 8
24 Karlsson, Albin 1 1 5 7
25 Eriksson, Daniel 1 0 4 5
26 Larsson, Tomas 1 3 1 5
27 Lundin, Morgan 0 0 3 3
28 Phersson, Andreas 1 1 1 3
28 Köhlmark, Niklas 1 1 1 3
28 Ödmann, Johan 1 1 1 3
28 Lindström, Per 1 1 1 3
28 Isaksson, Johan 1 1 1 3
33 Jarmo Alanko 0 2 0 2
34 Sandevärn, Thomas 1 1 0 2
35 Åberg, Samuel 0 0 2 2
35 Erlandsson, John 1 1 0 2
35 Herlitz, Andreas 1 0 1 2
35 Mårhén, Christoffer 1 0 1 2
39 Nordström, Anders 1 0 0 1
39 Lundhag, Mats-Håkan 1 0 0 1
39 Gottberg, Peter 1 0 0 1
39 Virthan, Rikard 1 0 0 1
39 Werner, Jacob 1 0 0 1
39 Lindström, Christoffer 1 0 0 1
39 Bingström, Jerry 1 0 0 1
39 Hörtin, Martin 1 0 0 1
39 Korsman, Magnus 0 0 1 1
39 Liffgraden, Andreas 0 0 1 1
39 Larsson, Karl 0 0 1 1
39 Ödmann, Niklas 0 0 1 1
39 Sävenäs, Erik 0 0 1 1
39 Christer Söderström 0 1 0 1
39 Stig Larsson 0 1 0 1



Plac Namn GR Tempo Klinte Summa
1 Nordström, Melina 40 30 40 110
2 Werner, Jenny 27 40 27 94
3 Semrén, Ida 35 35 0 70
4 Lena Ihse 0 27 30 57
5 Kalström, Petra 24 24 0 48
6 Nordström, Emma 30 0 0 30

Damer  6 st
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